
26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Pant, Akhil M 20-05-1998 32.00 8380 * ADMN Main

2 Raito, Akshay M 01-01-1998 5786 * ANP Main

3 Thapa, Rahul M 04-07-1998 8714 * ANP Main

4 A. S. S., Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 873.00 3106 * AP 2 Main

5 D., Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 791.00 3473 * AP 3 Main

6 Borah, Abishek M 13-05-2000 6356 * ASM Main

7 Das, Rajshekhar M 18-05-1999 55.00 6366 * ASM Main

8 Akash Deep M 13-12-1999 92.00 4743 * BHR WC Main

9 Amrish Kumar M 25-03-1998 221.00 4739 * BHR 13 Main

10 Shubham Kumar M 10-01-1998 145.00 4035 * BHR WC Main

11 Sinha, Kunal Kumar M 04-02-1998 7229 * BHR Main

12 Singh, Siddharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 55.00 4720 * CG Main

13 Bhardwaj, Himanshu M 24-07-1998 32.00 4454 * CHG Main

14 Verma, Ishan M 21-10-1998 32.00 6462 * CHG Main

15 Bisht, Arinjay M 19-04-1998 205.00 6297 * DLI 14 Main

16 Gulshan Kumar, Kartikey M 20-02-2000 294.00 3600 * DLI 9 Main

17 Angle, Dhruv M 20-02-1999 6437 * GOA Main

18 Fallary, Tejan M 30-07-1998 76.00 6425 * GOA Main

19 Negi, Nirmal Singh M 27-02-1998 329.00 4354 * GUJ 8 Main

20 Patel, Dhrumil M 11-11-1999 3491 * GUJ Main

21 Dahiya, Lalit M 24-07-1999 6230 * HAR Main

22 Jindal, Kartik M 07-11-1998 168.00 5436 * HAR Main

23 Deshta, Sarthak M 01-01-1998 6407 * HP Main

24 Thakur, Lakshey M 26-06-1998 53.00 733 * HP Main

25 Ahmed Ishaq, Adam M 14-03-1999 10597 * J&K Main

26 Gupta, Divum M 10-08-1998 32.00 8483 * J&K Main

27 George, Kiran M 11-02-2000 97.00 3755 * KER Main

28 Roy, Naveen M 15-05-1998 3798 * KER Main

29 M., Mithun M 28-06-1998 791.00 4010 * KTK 4 Main

30 Syed, Saad Ali M 23-11-1998 42.00 4607 * KTK Main

31 Bhivpathaki, Arya M 29-09-1999 186.00 4765 * MAH 15 Main

32 Reddy, Sai Dinesh M 06-05-1999 131.00 3602 * MAH Main

33 Chullai, Mebanker M 16-11-1998 32.00 8198 * MEG Main

34 Nag, Rituraj M 02-11-2000 8199 * MEG Main

35 Hnamte John Vl, Hruaitluanga M 18-01-1999 8204 * MIZ Main

36 Leishangthem, Unilkumar M 17-05-1999 8301 * MNP Main

37 Meiraba, Maisnam M 30-12-2002 6925 * MNP Main

38 Shah, Rubin M 16-03-1998 21.00 4423 * MP Main

39 Thakur, Sanjay M 18-12-1999 223.00 6485 * MP 12 Main

40 Seyie, Kelengulie M 07-08-1998 32.00 8469 * NAG Main

41 Bagarty, Abhimanyu M 07-03-1998 6340 * ORI Main

42 Jani, Vikrant M 23-02-1998 6341 * ORI Main

43 Kapila, Dhruv M 01-02-2000 76.00 4371 * PNB Main

44 Mahajan, Prajwal M 26-10-1998 10721 * PNB Main

45 D., Sanjai Srivatsa M 17-04-1999 234.00 4508 * PY 10 Main

46 P. T., Harsath M 26-11-1999 3704 * TN Main

47 S. P., Raviranjan M 10-02-1998 234.00 3681 * TN 11 Main

48 Kothari, Ritesh M 03-07-1998 74.00 6206 * TPR Main

49 Shukla, Tapas M 03-10-1998 359.00 4059 * UP 7 Main

50 Siddiqui, Mohd. Umair M 09-01-1998 63.00 4273 * UP Main

51 Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 1122.00 2304 * UTR 1 Main

52 Sen, Lakshya M 16-08-2001 371.00 2922 * UTR 6 Main
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Entries of BS U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
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53 Joshi, Sourav M 13-07-1998 10407 * WB Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Bhujal, Ravi M 03-01-1999 10542 * ANP Qual

2 Lunku, Sih M 06-01-2000 21.00 7618 * ANP Qual

3 Tamang, Sonam M 30-11-2001 7228 * ANP Qual

4 A., Sai Ravi Teja M 06-11-2000 63.00 5681 * AP Qual

5 Anumula, Veda Vyas Sai M 29-10-2000 8600 * AP Qual

6 Bothra, Sayam M 30-07-1999 110.00 5671 * AP Qual

7 C., Rahul Yadav M 03-05-1998 1135.00 1461 &* AP 1 Qual

8 D., Akhil M 22-06-1998 152.00 6246 * AP Qual

9 D., Jaswanth M 21-12-2000 63.00 5689 * AP Qual

10 D., Nithin M 26-08-1999 223.00 6249 * AP 7 Qual

11 D., Vamshi Krishna M 22-04-1998 223.00 5676 * AP 6 Qual

12 G. L.V., Sai Kiran M 18-07-1999 8345 * AP Qual

13 G., Krishna Prasad M 15-03-2000 63.00 4216 * AP Qual

14 K. R. K., Charith M 15-04-2000 21.00 5762 * AP Qual

15 K., Jagadeesh M 29-08-2000 131.00 5833 * AP Qual

16 K., Revanth M 21-03-1998 250.00 3877 & $ * - 21-05-1998 AP 5 Qual

17 M., Kanishq M 22-12-1999 730.00 2815 * AP 2 Qual

18 Pathri, Aditya Sri M 15-12-1998 192.00 8927 * AP Qual

19 R., Pranay M 15-06-2002 131.00 3840 * AP Qual

20 R., Satwik Sai Raj M 13-08-2000 205.00 8425 * AP Qual

21 Mukkilla, Dushmant M 27-04-2000 63.00 6346 * AP Qual

22 Bora, Rituporna M 17-11-2000 76.00 4435 * ASM Qual

23 Bora, Swarnaraj M 16-12-1999 131.00 3948 * ASM Qual

24 Bordoloi, Biswajit M 30-11-1999 8298 * ASM Qual

25 Chaliha, Orijit M 10-01-2000 113.00 4436 * ASM Qual

26 Hazarika, Tushar M 20-01-1998 8189 * ASM Qual

27 Patel, Madhukant M 20-10-1999 9588 * BHR Qual

28 Karkare, Amol M 30-09-1999 4721 * CG Qual

29 Mali, Swapnil Sagar M 14-04-1999 5790 * CG Qual

30 Bansal, Amit M 01-05-1999 10393 * CHG Qual

31 Mittal, Paras M 12-08-1998 6063 * CHG Qual

32 Gunjan, Jha M 01-01-1999 8200 * DLI Qual

33 Gupta, Arjun M 28-05-1998 55.00 7319 * DLI Qual

34 Patel, Rahul M 26-05-1999 21.00 5034 * DLI Qual

35 Sharma, Bhardwaj Anant M 28-01-1999 7769 * DLI Qual

36 Jirage, Mehul M 17-02-2001 10512 * GOA Qual

37 Dave, Vishal M 05-11-1998 55.00 8684 * GUJ Qual

38 Joshi, Atharva M 24-12-1998 42.00 4483 * GUJ Qual

39 Tandon, Aryamann M 17-02-1999 3483 * GUJ Qual

40 Trivedi, Deep M 29-08-1999 4486 * GUJ Qual

41 Makkar, Hardik M 25-09-1998 21.00 5435 * HAR Qual

42 Parashar, Rohan M 09-10-1998 6223 * HAR Qual

43 Dhiman, Mohit M 12-02-1999 10618 * HP Qual

44 Abraham, Evaan John M 02-09-1999 3790 * KER Qual

45 Dileep, Subin M 06-08-1998 3759 * KER Qual

46 B. S., Shantanu M 11-06-2000 21.00 4001 * KTK Qual

47 Paura, Vishnuh M 16-03-2000 4719 * KTK Qual

48 Deshpande, Rishabh M 24-10-1999 4251 * MAH Qual

49 Dharmarajan, Devesh M 29-02-2000 63.00 5208 * MAH Qual

50 Lokhande, Sahil M 23-07-1998 21.00 4764 * MAH Qual

51 Mayekar, Aniruddha M 09-04-1999 5055 * MAH Qual

52 Singh, Vansh M 28-10-2000 76.00 7714 * MAH Qual
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website
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53 Bobde, Nirvan M 30-09-2000 21.00 9763 * MP Qual

54 Jaiswal, Nishchay M 13-07-1999 21.00 7678 * MP Qual

55 Mishra, Kanishq M 29-06-1998 5796 * MP Qual

56 Raikwar, Aman M 15-08-2000 97.00 4054 * MP Qual

57 Raikwar, Yash M 06-12-2001 63.00 4053 * MP Qual

58 Rathore, Yaman M 22-11-1998 152.00 4051 * MP Qual

59 Shah, Prakhar M 14-01-2000 97.00 5757 * MP Qual

60 Subramani, Siddhant M 18-02-1998 8667 * MP Qual

61 Thakur, Shashank M 10-08-2000 76.00 7035 * MP Qual

62 Kapoor, Shivoy M 04-01-1998 7946 * PNB Qual

63 Sehgal, Udhav M 12-04-1999 7943 * PNB Qual

64 P., Soundar Rajan M 13-05-1998 4785 * TN Qual

65 R., Naresh M 15-04-1998 7598 * TN Qual

66 Gupta, Abhigyan M 30-03-2000 7758 * UP Qual

67 Kumar, Mahendra M 25-06-1998 284.00 6257 * UP 4 Qual

68 Satapathy, Saswat M 08-04-2000 76.00 7762 * UP Qual

69 Sharma, Tushar M 11-05-1999 6253 * UP Qual

70 Singh, Kunwar Ishan M 11-07-1998 21.00 6317 * UP Qual

71 Agarwal, Vasu M 23-01-1998 6724 * UTR Qual

72 Babbar, Tushar M 08-01-2000 21.00 5173 * UTR Qual

73 Bhardwaj, Varun M 01-08-1998 6723 * UTR Qual

74 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 223.00 4407 * UTR 8 Qual

75 Joshi, Bodhit M 13-02-1998 670.00 2614 * UTR 3 Qual

76 Debnath, Dishanta M 17-01-2001 8196 * WB Qual

77 Dey, Prasenjit M 17-04-1998 9882 * WB Qual
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BS U15 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Kumar, Neeraj M BHR Qual

2 Raman, Ravi M BHR Qual

3 Singh, Pavan Kumar M BHR Qual

4 Singh, Shourya M 15-01-1999 179.00 3144 @ CG 16 Main

5 Gautam, Aashrun M GOA Qual

6 Ansari, Asif M JAR Qual

7 Kumar, Himanshu M JAR Main

8 Mohanta, Satish M JAR Main

9 Oraon, Satyam M JAR Qual

10 S., Sribalaji M 12-03-1999 21.00 3917 & PY Main

11 Dey, Arghadeep M TPR Main

12 Dasgupta, Arintap M 08-02-1999 382.00 3281 & WB 5 Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GS U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Lal, Nikita F 27-10-1998 10248 * ADMN Main

2 Malik, Riya F 30-11-1998 10547 * ADMN Main

3 Karki, Pinky F 05-01-1998 53.00 5632 * ANP Main

4 Laa, Yajum F 24-08-1999 464.00 3945 * ANP 11 Main

5 G., Vrushali F 03-02-1998 1345.00 3732 * AP 1 Main

6 V., Harika F 11-09-1998 598.00 2938 * AP 9 Main

7 Borbora, Meghna F 07-09-1998 10526 * ASM Main

8 Chaliha, Ashmita F 18-10-1999 147.00 3107 * ASM Main

9 Choudhary, Diksha F 07-02-1999 129.00 3596 *@ CG Main

10 Yadu, Ashwarya F 07-06-1999 5788 * CG Main

11 Kumar Manchander, Ishita F 02-10-2000 7447 * CHG Main

12 Rajkumar, Daman F 30-04-1999 32.00 8413 * CHG Main

13 Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 1009.00 3156 * DLI 3 Main

14 Rishi, Bhavya F 16-01-1999 97.00 6291 * DLI Main

15 Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 775.00 2957 * GOA 7 Main

16 Silveira, Emilia F 18-12-1998 6421 * GOA Main

17 Moghe, Anagha F 01-12-1998 21.00 5409 * GUJ Main

18 Sanghvi, Devarshi F 02-05-2000 63.00 7434 * GUJ Main

19 Punia, Nisha F 22-02-1999 6228 * HAR Main

20 Rathore, Divyanshi F 01-08-1999 8212 * HAR Main

21 Duggal, Divya F 09-02-1998 32.00 6411 * HP Main

22 Negi, Sangeeta F 05-02-1998 8307 * HP Main

23 Mansotra, Naman F 22-03-2002 6424 * J&K Main

24 Massarat, Sahar F 01-04-1999 10731 * J&K Main

25 Ray, Sweta F 17-05-1998 32.00 6337 * JAR Main

26 Tirkey, Manisha Rani F 30-12-1999 6334 * JAR Main

27 Bose, Shreya F 08-09-1999 131.00 3788 * KER Main

28 P., Aswathi F 08-07-1998 3907 * KER Main

29 Aggarwal, Mahima F 11-11-1998 858.00 3208 *& KTK 6 Main

30 Gautam, Shikha F 18-04-1998 1228.00 4108 * KTK 2 Main

31 D'Souza, Cherish F 14-09-1999 168.00 7509 * MAH Main

32 Cheran Momin, Christine Jachri F 10-06-1998 32.00 6466 * MEG Main

33 Chettri, Shailja F 06-11-2000 32.00 4402 * MEG Main

34 H., Lalramdinzeli F 15-08-1998 32.00 6384 * MIZ Main

35 N., Purnima Devi F 14-12-1999 55.00 4597 * MNP Main

36 Y., Dhanabati Chanu F 21-10-2000 32.00 4591 * MNP Main

37 Pardeshi, Shriyanshi F 04-05-1998 1009.00 2418 * MP 4 Main

38 Sharma, Anshu F 16-07-1999 363.00 4419 * MP 12 Main

39 Choudhury, Purnima Punya F 04-07-1999 10738 * ORI Main

40 Sahu, Jasmine F 21-01-2002 6342 * ORI Main

41 Chauhan, Anam F 08-12-1998 10718 * PNB Main

42 Kaur, Amanjot F 18-07-1998 32.00 8227 * PNB Main

43 R., Dillieswary F 07-09-1999 4511 * PY Main

44 Srinivasan, Nivedha F 28-11-1999 255.00 3735 * PY 14 Main

45 K. A., Vikashini F 01-04-1998 2581 * TN Main

46 S., Anushwara F 11-11-1998 92.00 3882 * TN Main

47 Gupta, Pragati F 29-07-1998 21.00 6438 * UP Main

48 Samantroy, Tapaswini F 11-11-1999 213.00 5592 * UP 16 Main

49 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 218.00 2988 * UTR 15 Main

50 Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 580.00 2989 * UTR 10 Main

51 Mookerjee, Riya F 01-09-1998 971.00 3277 * WB 5 Main

52 Sinha, Ipsita F 02-10-1999 264.00 6397 * WB 13 Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Taring, Yania F 15-07-1998 55.00 5785 * ANP Qual

2 A., Akshita F 04-11-2001 63.00 5677 * AP Qual

3 A., Hema Dhruthi F 05-07-1999 76.00 3743 * AP Qual

4 Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 10-08-1998 55.00 5763 * AP Qual

5 Dudekula, Asiya F 19-01-1999 7533 * AP Qual

6 Dudekula, Shabana Begam F 19-07-2000 76.00 7530 * AP Qual

7 G., Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 97.00 3218 * AP Qual

8 Joshi, Prashi F 24-09-2000 165.00 6431 * AP 8 Qual

9 K., Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 213.00 5701 * AP 4 Qual

10 Kadari, Mamitha F 11-08-1998 3522 * AP Qual

11 M., Tanishq F 20-11-2001 205.00 3152 & AP 5 Qual

12 O., Siri Chandana F 12-03-1998 168.00 6491 * AP 6 Qual

13 P., Navya Swaroopa F 05-07-1999 55.00 5768 * AP Qual

14 P., Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 134.00 3879 * AP Qual

15 Pakalapati, Nishita Varma F 09-01-2002 21.00 7332 * AP Qual

16 R., Faizan F 01-01-2001 63.00 6662 * AP Qual

17 T., Sahithi F 02-01-2001 42.00 6106 * AP Qual

18 Gogoi, Ankita F 02-01-1999 8184 * ASM Qual

19 Rajkhowa, Ankita F 15-11-1998 6362 * ASM Qual

20 Kashyap, Anamika F 11-10-1999 5382 * DLI Qual

21 Kumar, Khushboo F 10-04-2000 97.00 6586 * DLI Qual

22 Sachan, Riya F 09-01-2002 8182 * DLI Qual

23 Taneja, Pranjal F 01-07-1998 298.00 7636 * DLI 2 Qual

24 Raut, Manjushri F 12-08-2001 8377 * GOA Qual

25 Sahakari, Neha F 31-05-2000 5622 * GOA Qual

26 Joshi, Shruti F 25-06-2001 4484 * GUJ Qual

27 Khanna, Janhvi F 21-02-2001 8193 * GUJ Qual

28 Khatri, Maitreyee F 08-04-1998 76.00 4482 * GUJ Qual

29 Shah, Salvi F 09-10-2000 76.00 8172 * GUJ Qual

30 Dahiya, Teenu F 19-06-1999 6227 * HAR Qual

31 Sharma, Ira F 18-12-1999 21.00 8208 * HAR Qual

32 Taya, Muskaan F 06-10-1999 8211 * HAR Qual

33 Kanjibillya, Deyashi F 22-07-2001 6336 * JAR Qual

34 Priya, Ayushi F 07-06-1999 8540 * JAR Qual

35 Basil, Sarah Alma F 09-11-2001 5645 * KER Qual

36 Farhath, Reza F 11-10-2000 63.00 3812 * KER Qual

37 Muktibodh, Richa F 15-05-2002 4661 * KTK Qual

38 Nayak, Apeksha F 07-06-1999 543.00 4000 * KTK 1 Qual

39 Pai, Archana F 06-02-1999 168.00 4242 * KTK 7 Qual

40 Pathi, Shivani F 20-04-2001 5890 * KTK Qual

41 Agrey, Mugdha F 19-04-1999 55.00 7647 * MAH Qual

42 Barve, Purva F 28-09-2000 76.00 6899 * MAH Qual

43 Choudhari, Vaidehi F 13-02-1999 55.00 7330 * MAH Qual

44 Devlekar, Pooja F 19-08-2000 97.00 7468 * MAH Qual

45 Farooqui, Ramsha F 04-10-2001 42.00 5555 * MAH Qual

46 Haria, Anokhi F 22-08-1998 276.00 3984 * MAH 3 Qual

47 Lambe, Rashi F 04-11-2000 76.00 6054 * MAH Qual

48 Madan, Kareena F 03-04-1998 76.00 5604 * MAH Qual

49 Mohite, Shivani F 11-02-1999 4527 * MAH Qual

50 More, Aarya F 31-03-2000 92.00 10500 * MAH Qual

51 Mundle, Radha F 24-01-1999 21.00 7654 * MAH Qual

52 Pitale, Pallavi F 22-02-1999 21.00 7653 * MAH Qual
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GS U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

53 Ramesh, Deepthi F 10-02-2000 76.00 7656 * MAH Qual

54 Sawant, Kalpita F 02-01-1999 110.00 7331 * MAH Qual

55 Thaker, Ritika F 17-01-2001 76.00 6055 * MAH Qual

56 Tilloo, Tanvi F 14-04-1998 21.00 10273 * MAH Qual

57 Awasthi, Pooja F 10-03-1998 55.00 10428 * MP Qual

58 Chauhan, Aruni F 07-01-2000 63.00 5789 * MP Qual

59 Gawde, Vasundhara F 29-11-1999 21.00 7675 * MP Qual

60 Gupta, Nishita F 05-06-2000 63.00 6679 * MP Qual

61 Thakur, Priyanka F 25-04-2000 7671 * MP Qual

62 Joshi, Dapasha F 08-09-1998 7941 * PNB Qual

63 M., Nivetha F 30-07-2001 97.00 6146 * TN Qual

64 S., Winona F 19-05-2001 6142 * TN Qual

65 V., Nila F 26-05-2001 3659 * TN Qual

66 Rai, Khushi F 25-06-1999 8395 * UP Qual

67 Singh, Saumya F 28-11-1998 7771 * UP Qual

68 Arora, Rishika F 22-03-2000 6700 * UTR Qual

69 Bisht, Unnati F 26-11-2001 97.00 5159 * UTR Qual

70 Kuity, Dipti F 17-11-2000 63.00 5175 * UTR Qual

71 Panwar, Ishita F 04-04-2002 7973 * UTR Qual

72 Rawat, Himanshi F 17-02-2001 134.00 5174 * UTR Qual

73 Singh, Katyayni F 28-09-1998 55.00 5162 * UTR Qual

74 Verma, Anushtha F 24-06-1998 21.00 5158 * UTR Qual

75 Das, Pritha F 17-01-2000 10730 * WB Qual

76 Dey, Manidipa F 19-11-2000 42.00 6697 * WB Qual

77 Tigga, Anannya Evangelin F 22-09-1998 6348 * WB Qual
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GS U15 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Roshni F BHR Main

2 Sachi F BHR Main

3 Singh, Simran F BHR Main

4 Vibha F BHR Main

5 Jail, Riya F MAH Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Bijesh M 29-03-1999 8381 * ADMN Main

Pant, Akhil M 20-05-1998 33.00 8380 * ADMN Main

2 Kalung, Takhi M 10-02-1998 27.50 5787 * ANP Main

Raito, Akshay M 01-01-1998 27.50 5786 * ANP Main

3 D., Chandra Kumar M 31-08-1998 545.50 3473 * AP 1 Main

M., Kanishq M 22-12-1999 545.50 2815 * AP Main

4 Borah, Abishek M 13-05-2000 6356 * ASM Main

Pegu, Jayraj M 06-03-2000 9430 * ASM Main

5 Akash Deep M 13-12-1999 4743 * BHR Main

Sinha, Kunal Kumar M 04-02-1998 7229 * BHR Main

6 Amrish Kumar M 25-03-1998 142.00 4739 * BHR 4 Main

Shubham Kumar M 10-01-1998 261.00 4035 * BHR Main

7 Dhakate, Uday M 02-09-1999 73.50 7408 * CG 8 Main

Singh, Siddharth Pratap M 15-06-1998 142.00 4720 * CG Main

8 Mittal, Paras M 12-08-1998 6063 * CHG Main

Verma, Ishan M 21-10-1998 33.00 6462 * CHG Main

9 Bisht, Arinjay M 19-04-1998 6297 * DLI Main

Gulshan Kumar, Kartikey M 20-02-2000 3600 * DLI Main

10 Angle, Dhruv M 20-02-1999 6437 * GOA Main

Fallary, Tejan M 30-07-1998 6425 * GOA Main

11 Joshi, Atharva M 24-12-1998 128.50 4483 * GUJ 7 Main

Tandon, Aryamann M 17-02-1999 128.50 3483 * GUJ Main

12 Jindal, Kartik M 07-11-1998 55.00 5436 * HAR Main

Makkar, Hardik M 25-09-1998 73.50 5435 * HAR Main

13 Deshta, Sarthak M 01-01-1998 6407 * HP Main

Thakur, Lakshey M 26-06-1998 733 * HP Main

14 Dogra, Raghav M 29-09-1999 8488 * J&K Main

Gupta, Divum M 10-08-1998 8483 * J&K Main

15 Mishra, Anish Kumar M 05-01-2002 9429 * JAR Main

Parida, Sidharth M 13-09-2000 8539 * JAR Main

16 Dileep, Subin M 06-08-1998 27.50 3759 * KER Main

Roy, Naveen M 15-05-1998 55.00 3798 * KER Main

17 M., Mithun M 28-06-1998 387.50 4010 * KTK 2 Main

M., Raghu M 14-02-1998 387.50 4097 * KTK Main

18 Jadhav, Karan M 01-02-1998 10274 * MAH Main

Sakharpe, Hrishikesh M 13-02-1998 10325 * MAH Main

19 Chullai, Mebanker M 16-11-1998 33.00 8198 * MEG Main

Nag, Rituraj M 02-11-2000 8199 * MEG Main

20 Hnamte John Vl, Hruaitluanga M 18-01-1999 8204 * MIZ Main

V., Lalengkima M 17-02-2000 10563 * MIZ Main

21 L., Dikson Singh M 11-07-1998 60.50 2625 * MNP Main

Leishangthem, Unilkumar M 17-05-1999 60.50 8301 * MNP Main

22 Patidar, Pramesh M 14-05-1998 115.00 5595 * MP 6 Main

Thakur, Sanjay M 18-12-1999 207.00 6485 * MP Main

23 Konyak, Leihong M 04-08-2000 10691 * NAG Main

Seyie, Kelengulie M 07-08-1998 33.00 8469 * NAG Main

24 Jani, Vikrant M 23-02-1998 6341 * ORI Main

Sahu, Arabinda M 10-04-1998 10263 * ORI Main

25 Goyal, Rishav M 26-01-1998 6404 * PNB Main

Kapila, Dhruv M 01-02-2000 27.50 4371 * PNB Main

26 P., Soundar Rajan M 13-05-1998 4785 * TN Main

P. T., Harsath M 26-11-1999 3704 * TN Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

27 Shukla, Tapas M 03-10-1998 250.00 4059 * UP 3 Main

Siddiqui, Mohd. Umair M 09-01-1998 263.00 4273 * UP Main

28 Chauhan, Vaibhav M 14-01-2000 96.00 4407 * UTR Main

Sen, Lakshya M 16-08-2001 96.00 2922 * UTR Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Lunku, Sih M 06-01-2000 7618 * ANP Qual

Tamang, Sonam M 30-11-2001 7228 * ANP Qual

2 A. S. S., Siril Varma M 25-12-1999 526.50 3106 * AP 2 Qual

Joshi, Bodhit M 13-02-1998 314.50 2614 * UTR Qual

3 A., Sai Ravi Teja M 06-11-2000 27.50 5681 * AP Qual

Karri Shanmukha Anian, Sai M 20-07-2002 27.50 9870 * AP Qual

4 C., Rahul Yadav M 03-05-1998 725.00 1461 &* AP 1 Qual

Sen, Chirag M 22-07-1998 725.00 2304 * UTR Qual

5 D., Akhil M 22-06-1998 414.50 6246 * AP 3 Qual

D., Nithin M 26-08-1999 414.50 6249 * AP Qual

6 D., Vamshi Krishna M 22-04-1998 46.00 5676 * AP Qual

G., Adithya Bapineedu M 05-01-1999 6108 * AP Qual

7 G. L.V., Sai Kiran M 18-07-1999 96.00 8345 * AP Qual

Nilapu, Nitin Reddy M 02-02-2000 27.50 7474 * AP Qual

8 G., Krishna Prasad M 15-03-2000 244.50 4216 * AP 5 Qual

R., Satwik Sai Raj M 13-08-2000 221.00 8425 * AP Qual

9 K., Jagadeesh M 29-08-2000 101.00 5833 * AP 8 Qual

K. R. K., Charith M 15-04-2000 101.00 5762 * AP Qual

10 K., Revanth M 21-03-1998 224.50 3877 & $ * - 21-05-1998 AP 6 Qual

Pathri, Aditya Sri M 15-12-1998 137.00 8927 * AP Qual

11 Kanala, Manohar M 28-08-2000 27.50 7529 * AP Qual

Soma, Sri Dattathreya Reddy M 12-03-2000 27.50 8702 * AP Qual

12 Shaik, Abdul M 15-09-1998 73.50 5591 * AP 7 Qual

T., Sai Kishore M 17-01-1998 161.00 3834 * AP Qual

13 Das, Rajshekhar M 18-05-1999 6366 * ASM Qual

Gogoi, Pragyan Jyoti M 17-03-2000 6367 * ASM Qual

14 Karkare, Amol M 30-09-1999 55.00 4721 * CG Qual

Mali, Swapnil Sagar M 14-04-1999 138.50 5790 * CG Qual

15 Gupta, Arjun M 28-05-1998 27.50 7319 * DLI Qual

Sharma, Bhardwaj Anant M 28-01-1999 7769 * DLI Qual

16 Patel, Dhrumil M 11-11-1999 73.50 3491 * GUJ Qual

Patel, Rahul M 26-05-1999 73.50 5034 * DLI Qual

17 Shah, Jainit M 09-06-2001 7227 * GUJ Qual

Sokar, Kunal M 16-08-2001 7955 * GUJ Qual

18 Dahiya, Lalit M 24-07-1999 6230 * HAR Qual

Gehlawat, Sahil M 19-07-1999 8224 * HAR Qual

19 Abraham, Evaan John M 02-09-1999 46.00 3790 * KER Qual

George, Kiran M 11-02-2000 73.50 3755 * KER Qual

20 Ashlin, Mathew Ks M 09-02-1998 27.50 7498 * KER Qual

Varghese, Samuel M 07-07-1998 27.50 7830 * KER Qual

21 Mohammed Faizan, T. M 24-01-1999 3824 * KER Qual

Mohammed Safwan, T. M 24-01-1999 3823 * KER Qual

22 Kerhalkar, Sourabh M 14-07-1999 4360 * MAH Qual

Mayekar, Aniruddha M 09-04-1999 5055 * MAH Qual

23 Dhavale, Mandar M 28-07-1998 68.50 6211 * MP Qual

Mishra, Kanishq M 29-06-1998 68.50 5796 * MP Qual

24 Jaiswal, Nishchay M 13-07-1999 27.50 7678 * MP Qual

Kushwani, Priyansh M 01-01-2000 27.50 5795 MP Qual

25 Khanduja, Lovel M 30-04-1998 46.00 8504 * MP Qual

Rajawat, Kunal M 08-02-1998 46.00 5597 * MP Qual

26 Raikwar, Aman M 15-08-2000 73.50 4054 * MP Qual

Raikwar, Yash M 06-12-2001 73.50 4053 * MP Qual
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

27 Kapoor, Shivoy M 04-01-1998 7946 * PNB Qual

Sehgal, Udhav M 12-04-1999 7943 * PNB Qual

28 A., Vimalraj M 06-09-2000 5820 * TN Qual

R., Vishva M 16-03-2000 5819 * TN Qual

29 Kumar, Mahendra M 25-06-1998 183.00 6257 * UP 4 Qual

Singh, Kunwar Ishan M 11-07-1998 319.00 6317 * UP Qual

30 Agarwal, Vasu M 23-01-1998 6724 * UTR Qual

Bhardwaj, Varun M 01-08-1998 6723 * UTR Qual
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of BD U15 - Reserve List

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Gaurav, Ashish M BHR Qual

Madhukunj M BHR Qual

2 Kumar, Neeraj M BHR Qual

Thakur, Akash M 15-10-2001 73.50 6685 * BHR Qual

3 Abhnav M CHG Qual

Bansal, Amit M 01-05-1999 10393 * CHG Qual

4 Gautam, Aashrun M GOA Qual

Jirage, Mehul M 17-02-2001 10512 * GOA Qual

5 Ansari, Asif M JAR Qual

Oraon, Satyam M JAR Qual

6 Reddy, Sai Dinesh M 06-05-1999 46.00 3602 * MAH Qual

Singh, Shourya M 15-01-1999 198.00 3144 @ CG Qual

7 Binkhode, Vineet M MP Qual

Subramani, Siddhant M 18-02-1998 8667 * MP Qual

8 D., Sanjai Srivatsa M 17-04-1999 250.50 4508 * PY 5 Main

S., Sribalaji M 12-03-1999 114.50 3917 & PY Main

9 Dey, Arghadeep M TPR Main

Kothari, Ritesh M 03-07-1998 33.00 6206 * TPR Main

10 Dasgupta, Arintap M 08-02-1999 129.00 3281 & WB Main

Joshi, Sourav M 13-07-1998 10407 * WB Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 Karki, Pinky F 05-01-1998 106.50 5632 * ANP Main

Taring, Yania F 15-07-1998 106.50 5785 * ANP Main

2 G., Vrushali F 03-02-1998 493.00 3732 * AP 2 Main

P., Sonika Sai F 16-06-1998 512.00 3879 * AP Main

3 Buragohain, Adrita F 30-10-2000 8187 * ASM Main

Rajkhowa, Ankita F 15-11-1998 27.50 6362 * ASM Main

4 Roshni F BHR Main

Sachi F BHR Main

5 Singh, Simran F BHR Main

Vibha F BHR Main

6 Choudhary, Diksha F 07-02-1999 429.00 3596 *@ CG 4 Main

Yadu, Ashwarya F 07-06-1999 5788 * CG Main

7 Rajkumar, Daman F 30-04-1999 8413 * CHG Main

Sood, Purnima F 17-10-1998 33.00 4455 * CHG Main

8 Kashyap, Anamika F 11-10-1999 5382 * DLI 8 Main

Rishi, Bhavya F 16-01-1999 243.50 6291 * DLI Main

9 Sahakari, Neha F 31-05-2000 5622 * GOA Main

Siliveira, Emiliya F GOA Main

10 Khatri, Maitreyee F 08-04-1998 160.50 4482 * GUJ 6 Main

Moghe, Anagha F 01-12-1998 160.50 5409 * GUJ Main

11 Dahiya, Teenu F 19-06-1999 6227 * HAR Main

Punia, Nisha F 22-02-1999 6228 * HAR Main

12 Duggal, Divya F 09-02-1998 83.50 6411 * HP Main

Kaur, Simran F 10-10-1999 83.50 4449 * HP Main

13 Chaudhary, Mitakshara F 03-09-1998 6414 * J&K Main

Mahajan, Saubhagini F 22-10-1998 6416 * J&K Main

14 Arra, Zeenat F 29-04-1998 4471 * JAR Main

Tirkey, Manisha Rani F 30-12-1999 6334 * JAR Main

15 Anugraha F KER Main

Binoy, Adithya F 15-12-1999 3786 * KER Main

16 Aggarwal, Mahima F 11-11-1998 726.50 3208 *& KTK 1 Main

Gautam, Shikha F 18-04-1998 726.50 4108 * KTK Main

17 D'Souza, Cherish F 14-09-1999 138.00 7509 * MAH 7 Main

Sawant, Kalpita F 02-01-1999 138.00 7331 * MAH Main

18 Cheran Momin, Christine Jachri F 10-06-1998 33.00 6466 * MEG Main

Lingdoh, Lilofer F 06-04-1988 2349 * MEG Main

19 H., Lalramdinzeli F 15-08-1998 33.00 6384 * MIZ Main

Lalvenhini F 08-08-2000 8205 * MIZ Main

20 Kh. Roshmi F MNP Main

N., Chaobakiran Devi F MNP Main

21 Marathe, Sanjeevani F 30-10-1998 6638 * MP Main

Sharma, Anshu F 16-07-1999 229.00 4419 * MP Main

22 Mahimagiri F ORI Main

Mitalilala F ORI Main

23 Joshi, Dapasha F 08-09-1998 7941 * PNB Main

Kaur, Jasmine F 10-05-1998 10719 * PNB Main

24 R., Dillieswary F 07-09-1999 27.50 4511 * PY 5 Main

Srinivasan, Nivedha F 28-11-1999 326.00 3735 * PY Main

25 R., Aswini Gandhimathi F 26-04-1998 5721 * TN Main

S., Shamita Devi F 11-05-1999 3497 * TN Main

26 Gupta, Pragati F 29-07-1998 46.00 6438 * UP WC Main

Samantroy, Tapaswini F 11-11-1999 192.50 5592 * UP Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GD U15 - Main Draw

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

27 Rai, Khushi F 25-06-1999 8395 * UP Main

Singh, Saumya F 28-11-1998 46.00 7771 * UP Main

28 Kuity, Dipti F 17-11-2000 82.50 5175 * UTR Main

Verma, Anushtha F 24-06-1998 79.00 5158 * UTR Main

29 Mookerjee, Riya F 01-09-1998 414.50 3277 * WB 3 Main

Sinha, Ipsita F 02-10-1999 83.50 6397 * WB Main
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
City, Country

Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

1 A., Akshita F 04-11-2001 101.00 5677 * AP 6 Qual

P., Navya Swaroopa F 05-07-1999 101.00 5768 * AP Qual

2 A., Hema Dhruthi F 05-07-1999 138.00 3743 * AP Qual

Pakalapati, Nishita Varma F 09-01-2002 7332 * AP Qual

3 B., Archana F 06-06-1998 27.50 6433 * AP Qual

Kadari, Mamitha F 11-08-1998 27.50 3522 * AP Qual

4 Ch., Uttejitha Rao F 10-08-1998 68.50 5763 * AP 5 Qual

R., Santoshi Hasini F 20-08-1998 238.50 3098 * AP Qual

5 Dudekula, Asiya F 19-01-1999 73.50 7533 * AP Qual

Dudekula, Shabana Begam F 19-07-2000 73.50 7530 * AP Qual

6 G., Lakshmi F 01-06-1998 92.00 3218 * AP 7 Qual

K., Vaishnavi F 12-09-1998 92.00 5701 * AP Qual

7 K., Preethi F 29-08-2000 73.50 6082 * AP Qual

Kapila, Vanshika F 04-09-2000 73.50 7329 * AP Qual

8 R., Faizan F 01-01-2001 27.50 6662 * AP Qual

V., Nila F 26-05-2001 27.50 3659 * TN Qual

9 Borbora, Meghna F 07-09-1998 10526 * ASM 8 Qual

Chaliha, Ashmita F 18-10-1999 182.00 3107 * ASM Qual

10 Kanwal, Kanika F 29-04-1999 262.00 3156 * DLI 3 Qual

Pardeshi, Shriyanshi F 04-05-1998 349.50 2418 * MP Qual

11 Khatri, Riya F 24-03-2000 27.50 9738 * DLI Qual

Sharma, Vibhuti F 12-02-2002 27.50 7770 * DLI Qual

12 Gandhi, Kavya F 30-08-2000 5628 * DLI Qual

Kumar, Khushboo F 10-04-2000 82.50 6586 * DLI Qual

13 Joshi, Shruti F 25-06-2001 4484 * GUJ Qual

Khanna, Janhvi F 21-02-2001 8193 * GUJ Qual

14 Kanjibillya, Deyashi F 22-07-2001 83.50 6336 * JAR Qual

Priya, Ayushi F 07-06-1999 8540 * JAR Qual

15 Nayak, Apeksha F 07-06-1999 343.00 4000 * KTK 2 Qual

Pai, Archana F 06-02-1999 343.00 4242 * KTK Qual

16 Pathi, Shivani F 20-04-2001 5890 * KTK Qual

Vasudevan, Prarthana F 13-08-2001 4389 * KTK Qual

17 Agrey, Mugdha F 19-04-1999 55.00 7647 * MAH Qual

Mundle, Radha F 24-01-1999 55.00 7654 * MAH Qual

18 Gulhane, Sai F 25-10-2000 73.50 8353 * MAH Qual

Sahasrabudhe, Shalaka F 05-12-2000 27.50 8311 * MAH Qual

19 Haria, Anokhi F 22-08-1998 46.00 3984 * MAH Qual

Madan, Kareena F 03-04-1998 101.00 5604 * MAH Qual

20 Singh, Simran F 11-04-2002 101.00 5562 * MAH Qual

Thaker, Ritika F 17-01-2001 27.50 6055 * MAH Qual

21 Awasthi, Pooja F 10-03-1998 10428 * MP Qual

Lokhande, Mithila F 13-09-1998 27.50 9766 * MP Qual

22 Gawde, Vasundhara F 29-11-1999 27.50 7675 * MP Qual

Thakur, Priyanka F 25-04-2000 27.50 7671 * MP Qual

23 Gupta, Nishita F 05-06-2000 27.50 6679 * MP Qual

Malakar, Tanishka F 03-09-2000 27.50 7721 * MP Qual

24 Puri, Himresha F 15-07-1999 55.00 6931 * MP Qual

Wase, Anisha F 15-02-2001 55.00 6681 * MP Qual

25 Verma, Aditi F 02-02-2002 27.50 6680 * MP Qual

Verma, Anjali F 26-03-1999 27.50 6682 * MP Qual

26 Arora, Rishika F 22-03-2000 6700 * UTR Res

Kapoor, Tanya F UTR Res
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26th Sub Junior National Badminton Championship-2012 at Patna
Entries of GD U15 - Qualifying

Date

01 - 07 Dec 2012
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Patna, IND
Website

Name G DOB Pts Member ID Club St Seed Status Order

27 Bhandari, Akshita F 02-12-1999 293.00 2988 * UTR 4 Qual

Bose, Shreya F 08-09-1999 293.00 3788 * KER Qual

28 Bisht, Unnati F 26-11-2001 82.50 5159 * UTR Qual

Rawat, Himanshi F 17-02-2001 82.50 5174 * UTR Qual

29 Garg, Kuhoo F 22-09-1998 357.00 2989 * UTR 1 Qual

Prabhudesai, Anura F 17-08-1998 467.00 2957 * GOA Qual

30 Kaushal, Vigya F 20-03-2000 27.50 5161 * UTR Qual

Panwar, Ishita F 04-04-2002 27.50 7973 * UTR Qual
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